s
Which connectors and cables are available for
distributed I/O ET 200AL?
Entry-ID: 98206428
digital modules M8 Order number
DI8 x 24V DC, 8 x M8 6ES7141-5BF00-0BA0
DIQ 4+DQ 4x24VDC/0,5A, 8xM8 6ES7143-5BF00-0BA0
Interfaces Order number
Miscellaneous
M8 cover caps 3RK1901-1PN00
X80 DC 24V IN (M8 pin, 4 pin)
non-assembled connectors
M8 power connector, socket insert, 4 pin 6ES7194-2AC00-0AA0
pre-assembled cables
0,19 m 6ES7194-2LH02-1AA0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2LH03-1AA0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2LH10-1AA0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2LH20-1AA0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2LH50-1AA0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2LN10-1AA0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2LN15-1AA0
0,19 m 6ES7194-2MH02-1AA0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2MH03-1AA0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2MH10-1AA0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2MH20-1AA0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2MH50-1AA0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2MN10-1AA0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2MN15-1AA0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2LH03-1AB0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2LH10-1AB0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2LH20-1AB0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2LH50-1AB0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2LN10-1AB0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2LN15-1AB0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2MH03-1AB0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2MH10-1AB0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2MH20-1AB0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2MH50-1AB0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2MN10-1AB0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2MN15-1AB0
ET 200AL
X10 to X17 (M8 socket, 3 pin)
Power cable M8, pre-assembled at both ends with M8 plug and
M8 socket, 4 core

M8 socket, 4 pin
X31 ET-CON OUT
M8 socket, 4 pin
X80 DC24V IN
M8 pin, 4 pin
X30 ET-CON IN
M8 socket, 4 pin
Changedate: 04.11.2020
This entry is from the Service&Support portal of Siemens AG,
Siemens Industry Online Support. The general terms of use
(http://www.siemens.com/terms_of_use) apply. Page: 1/9
s
Which connectors and cables are available for
distributed I/O ET 200AL?
Entry-ID: 98206428
2,0 m 6ES7194-2LH20-1AC0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2LH50-1AC0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2LN10-1AC0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2LN10-1AC0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2MH20-1AC0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2MH50-1AC0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2MN10-1AC0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2MN10-1AC0
X81 DC 24V OUT (M8 socket, 4 pin)
non-assembled connectors
M8 Power connector, pin insert, 4 pin 6ES7194-2AA00-0AA0

Power cable M8, PUR cable, pre-assembled at both ends with
M8 plug and M8 socket, 4 core
Power cable M8, pre-assembled at one end with M8 socket,
4 core
Power cable M8, pre-assembled at both ends with M8 plug and
M8 socket, 4 core
Changedate: 04.11.2020
This entry is from the Service&Support portal of Siemens AG,
Siemens Industry Online Support. The general terms of use
(http://www.siemens.com/terms_of_use) apply. Page: 2/9
s
Which connectors and cables are available for
distributed I/O ET 200AL?
Entry-ID: 98206428
pre-assembled cables
0,19 m 6ES7194-2LH02-0AA0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2LH03-0AA0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2LH10-0AA0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2LH20-0AA0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2LH50-0AA0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2LN10-0AA0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2LN15-0AA0
0,19 m 6ES7194-2MH02-0AA0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2MH03-0AA0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2MH10-0AA0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2MH20-0AA0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2MH50-0AA0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2MN10-0AA0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2MN15-0AA0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2LH03-0AB0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2LH10-0AB0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2LH20-0AB0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2LH50-0AB0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2LN10-0AB0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2LN15-0AB0
0,3 m 6ES7194-2MH03-0AB0
1,0 m 6ES7194-2MH10-0AB0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2MH20-0AB0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2MH50-0AB0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2MN10-0AB0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2MN15-0AB0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2LH20-0AC0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2LH50-0AC0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2LN10-0AC0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2LN15-0AC0
2,0 m 6ES7194-2MH20-0AC0
5,0 m 6ES7194-2MH50-0AC0
10,0 m 6ES7194-2MN10-0AC0
15,0 m 6ES7194-2MN15-0AC0
Miscellaneous
Connection cable for ET-Connection, pre-assembled with 2 x
M8 socket,  4 core, shielded
0,2 6ES7194-2LH02-0AD0

DIQ 16x24VDC/0,5A, 8xM12 6ES7143-5AH00-0BA0
Interfaces Order number
M12 connector, 5 pin, max. 0,75mm², screw terminals 3RK1902-4BA00-5AA0
M12 connector angulate, 5 pin, max. 0,75mm²,
screw terminals
3RK1902-4DA00-5AA0
Control Cable, 5-pin, sold by meter 6XV1801-2C
pre-assembled cables
1,5 m 3RK1902-4PB15-3AA0
5 m 6GT2891-4MH50
10 m 6GT2891-4MN50
1,5 m 3RK1902-4HB15-5AA0
5,0 m 3RK1902-4HB50-5AA0
10,0 m 3RK1902-4HC01-5AA0
0,5 m 6XV1801-2CE50
1,0 m 6XV1801-2CH10
1,5 m 6XV1801-2CH15
2,0 m 6XV1801-2CH20
3,0 m 6XV1801-2CH30
5,0 m 6XV1801-2CH50
10,0 m 6XV1801-2CN10
15,0 m 6XV1801-2CN15
M12 cover caps 3RX9802-0AA00
M12 cover caps 3RK1901-1KA00
Y cable for double connection of I/Os 6ES7194-6KA00-0XA0
Miscellaneous